Month

2019
November
October
September
August
July

June

May
April
March
February
January

2018
December

Electric

$228
$337
$383
$354
$318
$247
$150
$125
$135
$130
$135

$133

Uttlity Expenses

Gas

~
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$ 75

Water

$117
$154
$149
$117
$154
$118
$ 91
$ 68
$ 64
$ 65
$ 67

$ 67



