

Utility Expenses

Month	Electric	Gas	Water
2019			
November	\$228	\$ 47	\$117
October	\$337	\$ 25	\$154
September	\$383	\$ 25	\$149
August	\$354	\$ 22	\$117
July	\$318	\$ 25	\$154
June	\$247	\$ 31	\$118
May	\$150	\$ 28	\$ 91
April	\$125	\$ 36	\$ 68
March	\$135	\$ 45	\$ 64
February	\$130	\$ 66	\$ 65
January	\$135	\$ 66	\$ 67
2018			
December	\$133	\$ 75	\$ 67